 — Quick and easy replacement for
26W CFLs
 — Available in GX23 and G24Q/GX24Q
bases, horizontal and vertical
configurations
 — High LPW of 122
 — Solution for both electronic and
magnetic ballasts

clyman
Highlight
Ordering Information
Item Ordering       DLC
Number Abbreviation Configuration Wattage Lumens (lm) CCT CRI DIM (Y/N)
75034 LED9PBGX23H827 Horizontal 9W 950 2700K 80 No N
75035 LED9PBGX23H841 Horizontal 9W 1100 4100K 80 No N
75036 LED9PBGX24QH835 Horizontal 9W 850 3500K 80 No Y
75037 LED9PBGX24QH841 Horizontal 9W 900 4100K 80 No Y
75038 LED9PBGX24QV835 Vertical 9W 850 3500K 80 No Y
75039 LED9PBGX24QV841 Vertical 9W 900 4100K 80 No Y
Catalog #  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
Ordering Guide
LED 9 / PB / GX23 / H / 8 35
LED Lamp Wattage  Pin Base  Base Type  Orientation  CRI= 80+ Color Temperature
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2017 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Lamp Dimensions
 (A) (B) (C) (D)
Ordering Max. Overall  Base Face to Guide Post Max. Base
Abbreviation Length Top of Lamp Length Width
GX23 6.77" (172mm) 6.18" (157mm) .59" (15mm) 1.06" (27mm)
GX24Q 6.61" (168mm) 6.02" (153mm) .59" (15mm) 1.06" (27mm)
Gx24Q 4.63" (117.5mm) 4.0" (101.5mm) .63" (16mm) 1.81" (46mm)
A
C
D
B
D
D
B
A B
A
C C
clyman
Highlight